Restaurant Open List provided by Radio Rehoboth and Shore News Beacon

GE]
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Lewes
Sussex-Bethany
Sussex-Lewes
Sussex-Seaford
Sussex-Georgetown
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Lewes
Sussex-Long Neck
Sussex-Milford
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Milton
Sussex-Georgetown
Sussex-Lewes
Sussex-Georgetown
Sussex-Lewes
Sussex-Bethany
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Lewes
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Milton
Sussex-Long Neck
Sussex-Selbyville
Sussex-Georgetown
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Georgetown
Sussex-Lewes
Sussex-Long Neck
Sussex-Georgetown
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Ocean View

Restaurant Name
1776 Steakhouse
2nd Street Tavern
99 Sea Level

Agave

Alfredo's Pizza Gallery
Arena's at the Airport
Arena's Cafe
Arena's Five Points
Arena's Long Neck
Arena's Milford

Aroma Mediterranean Cuisine

Azzuro ltalian Oven & Bar
Backyard Milton
Bangkok Bistro

Bangkok Thai Cuisine
Bella Capri

Bethany Blues

Bethany Diner

Big Fish Market

Big Oyster Brewery

Blue Moon

Bluecoast

Breakfast Nook

Brick Works - Long Neck
Cactus Café

Cafe On The Circle

Cafe' Azafran

Calypso Caterers
Capriotti's Lewes
Captains Pizza

Carusos Pizza & Pasta
Casa DiLeo

Casapulla Subs
Catchers

CEDAR land+sea kitchen

Address

18585 Coastal Highway # 6

102 2nd Street, Lewes DE 19958

99 Hollywood St, Bethany Beach, DE

137 2ndStreet, Lewes, DE

22990 Sussex Hwy, Seaford, DE 19973
21553 Rudder Lane, Georgetown

20312 Coastal Hwy.

17314 N Village Main Blvd. #53

25938 Plaza Drive #5

200 NE Front Street, Milford, DE

208 Second Street Rehoboth Beach DE 19971
210 2nd. St. Rehoboth Beach, DE

211 Broadkill Rd, Milton, DE

24 Georgetown Plz

17644 Coastal Hwy., Lewes, DE

6 College Park Lane #7 Georgetown DE 19947
18385 Coastal Hwy, Lewes, DE

792 Garfield Pkwy, Bethany Beach, DE
20312 Coastal Hwy., Rehoboth Beach, DE 19971
1007 Kings Hwy, Lewes, DE

35 Baltimore Ave, Rehoboth Beach, DE
30115 Veterans Way, Rehoboth Beach, DE
16394 Samuel Paynter Blvd, Milton, DE
36932 Silicato Drive

38188 Dupont Blvd Selbyville, De 19975

7 E Market St, Georgetown, DE 19947

18 Baltimore Ave, Rehoboth Beach, DE
608 Wagamon Ave Georgetown DE 19947
1604 Savannah Rd., Lewes

24832 John J Williams Hwy #3

120 E Market St. Georgetown DE 19947
37169 Rehoboth Ave, Rehoboth Beach, DE
19331 Lighthouse Plaza Blvd, Rehoboth
249 Rehoboth Ave. Rehoboth Beach, DE

30234 Cedar Neck Road Ocean View, Delaware 19970 302. 539. 2327

Phone Number

302-645-9355
302-645-7755
302-539-0299
302-645-1232
302-629-5358
302-856-3297
302-226-2233
302-644-0370
302-947-4700
302-422-3354
302-212-2488
302-212-2409
302-684-3440
302-265-6256
302-644-2223
302-855-0300
302-644-2500
302-616-1117
302-227-3665
302-644-2621
302-227-6515
302-278-7395
302-291-2857
302-287-0077
302-436-2750
302-515-1094
302-227-8100
302-856-3710
302-644-8998
302-945-2222
302-856-7666
302-226-8660
302-227-7287
302-227-1808

Take Out
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Delivery
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Curbside
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Restaurant Open List provided by Radio Rehoboth and Shore News Beacon

GE]
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Georgetown
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Lewes
Sussex-Bethany
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Bethany
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Long Neck
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Selbyville
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Lewes
Sussex-Georgetown
Sussex-Lewes
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Milton
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-All Locations
Sussex-Lewes
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Milton
Sussex-Lewes
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Georgetown
Sussex-Lewes
Sussex-Georgetown
Sussex-Milton
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-All Locations
Sussex-Rehoboth

Restaurant Name

Chaps Pit Beef

Confucius Chinese Cuisine
Counting House

Crabby Dicks

Crooked Hammock Brewery
DiFebos

Dos Locos

Drifting Grounds

El Azteca Mexican Restaurant
Fins Fish House & Raw Bar
Fiona's Irish Fish & Chips
Fork + Flask

Fox's Pizza

Frank & Louie's Italian Specialties
Friendly’s

Full Belly

Georgetown Family Restaurant
Go Brit

Go Fish

Good Morning Breakfast Nook
Grandpa Mac
Greenmanduice Bar & Bistro
Grotto Pizza

Half Full

Indigo Indian Cuisine

Irish Eyes Milton

Irish Eyes Restaurant and Pub
Iron HIII

J & J Bagels

JD Shuckers

JD Shuckers Georgetown
Johnny's Eats

Justin Thyme

Kaisy's Delights

Kick n Chicken

Address

19791 Coastal Hwy

57 Wilmington Ave, Rehoboth Beach,DE

18 The Circle Georgetown DE 19947

18831 Coastal Hwy. Rehoboth Beach, DE
36707 Crooked Hammock Way

789 Garfield Pkwy

208 Rehoboth Ave , Rehoboth Beach

786A Garfield Pkwy, Bethany Beach, DE
20672 Coastal Hwy., Rehoboth Beach

243 Rehoboth Ave, Rehoboth Beach, DE
32497 Long Neck Rd

19730 Coastal Highway

31225 Americana Parkway, Selbyville, DE
58 Baltimore Ave, Rehoboth Beach, DE
19022 Coastal Hwy, Rehoboth Beach, DE 19971
33711 Wescoats Rd, Lewes, DE 19958

115 E Market St. Georgetown DE 19947
18388 Coastal Hwy, Lewes, DE

24 Rehoboth Ave, Rehoboth Beach, DE
16394 Samuel Paynters Blvd, Milton

18756 Coastal Hwy, Rehoboth Beach, DE

12 Wilmington Ave., Rehoboth Beach, DE 19971
*All Locations

125 Second St. Lewes, DE

44 Rehoboth Ave., Rehoboth BEach, DE 19971
105 Union St. Milton, DE

213 Anglers Road, Lewes DE

19815 Coastal Hwy, Rehoboth Beach, DE

28 Georgetown Plaza Georgetown DE 19947
All Locations

21701 Roth Ave., Georgetown, DE

113 Union St. Unit D Milton, DE

38163 Robinson Dr, Rehoboth Beach, DE
*Three Locations

1551 Savannah Rd

Phone Number
302-727-5284
302-227-3848
302-856-1836
302-645-9132
302-644-7837
302-539-4550
302-227-3353
302-829-1551
302-278-7507
302-226-3467
302-945-4520
302-226-2037
302-436-3697
302-227-5777
(302) 645-1779
302-645-6211
302-855-0305
302-644-2250
302-226-1044
302-291-2857
302-313-4751
302-227-4909
302-227-3278
302-645-8877
302-212-5220
302-645-6888
302-645-6888
302-260-8000
302-856-7675
302-945-8850
302-856-1400
302-684-0068
302-227-3100
302-313-4241
302-644-4151

Take Out
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Delivery
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Restaurant Open List provided by Radio Rehoboth and Shore News Beacon

Area

Sussex-Long Neck
Sussex-Laurel
Sussex-All Locations
Sussex-Lewes
Sussex-Lewes
Sussex-Frankford
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Georgetown
Sussex-Dewey
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Milton
Sussex-Milton
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Lewes
Sussex-Lewes
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Long Neck
Sussex-Ocean View
Sussex-Lewes
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Milton
Sussex-Milford
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Milford
Sussex-6 locations
Sussex-Georgetown
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Millsboro
Sussex-Milton
Sussex-Rehoboth

Restaurant Name

La Dolce Vita

Laurel Dutch Inn

LaVida Loyalty Members
Lemon Tree Restaurant
Lewes Gourmet

Local Coffee Roasting Company

Louie's Pizza

Lupo ltalian Kitchen
Mariachi

Masons Lobster
Maudy's Hispanic Cuisine
Mezcali

Michy's Relaxed Dining
Milton Dough Bar
Miltonian

Minh's Bistro

Miyagi Ramen Bar
Moe's Southwest Girill
Mr. P's Pizzeria

Nectar

Nicola Pizza

Ocean Girill

Ocean View Restaurant
Olive & Oats by Azafran
Outback Steakhouse
Overstuffed Sandwiches
Palace Bar & Girill
Palate Bistro & Catering

Park Place Restaurant & Lounge

Pizza King
Pizza Palace
Pizza Villa
Plate & Palette

Po' Boys Creole Restaurant

Address

32369 Long Neck Rd

1012 South Central Ave.

*All Locations

416 E Savannah Rd., Lwews, DE 19958

110 Front Street

32634 Gum Rd, Frankford, DE 19945

11 Rehoboth Ave, Rehoboth Beach

247 Rehoboth Ave #C Rehoboth Beach,DE

14 Wilmington St, Rehoboth Beach, DE

67 Rehoboth Ave. Rehoboth Beach, DE

21 E Market St. Georgetown DE 19947

1205 Coastal Hwy

19287 Mille Rd Unit 17, Rehoboth Beach

102 Federal St. Milton, DE

618 Mulberry St, Milton, DE

18949 Coastal Hwy, Rehoboth Beach, DE
19266 Coastal Hwy #6, Rehoboth Beach, DE 19971
19266 Coastal Hwy, Rehoboth BEach, DE 19971
1004 Kings Hwy, Lewes, DE

111 Neils Alley, Lewes DE

8 N 1st St, Rehoboth Beach, DE 19971

26089 Long Neck Road Millsboro

42 Atlantic Ave.

113 Market St, Lewes, DE

19917 Sea Blossom Blvd, Rehoboth Beach,DE
28266 Lewes Georgetown Hwy, Milton, DE 19968
556 S. DuPont Blvd, Milford, DE 19963
Safeway Shopp Ctr. Rehoboth Beach, DE

5 N. Washington Street, Milford, DE 19963

6 locations

3 Georgetown Plaza Georgetown DE 19947
18585 Coastal Hwy, Rehoboth Beach, DE

303 Main St., Millsboro DE, 19966

900 Palmer St. Milton, DE

Point Coffee House &Bake Shoppe 37140 Rehoboth Ave, Rehoboth Beach, DE

Phone Number

302-945-5008
302-875-7158
302-644-7837
302-645-0481
302-645-1661
302-228-7317
302-227-6002
302-226-2240
302-227-0115
302-727-0411
302-253-8024
302-260-9017
302-227-0999
302-386-7432
302-684-1111
302-703-6626
302-567-2385
302-226-4266
302-645-1900
302-645-5842
302-227-6211
302-945-2001
302-539-4864
302-313-4701
302-227-4858
302-684-4443
302-422-2007
302-249-8489
302-422-2113
302-934-8699
302-856-7555
302-645-2022
302-663-9992
302-684-0890
302-260-9734

Take Out
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Delivery
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Restaurant Open List provided by Radio Rehoboth and Shore News Beacon

Area
Sussex-Dagsboro
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Lewes
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Ocean View
Kent DE-Harrington
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Millville
Sussex-Greenwood
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Seaford
Sussex-Selbyville
Sussex-Several
Sussex-Georgetown
Sussex-Lewes
Sussex-Bethany
Sussex-Lewes
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Milton
Sussex-Gumboro
Sussex-Ocean View
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Milton
Sussex-Bethany
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth
Sussex-Rehoboth

Restaurant Name

Porta Pizza & Girill
Purple Parrot

RAAS

Red Square Caviar Bar
Rehoboth Diner

Robin Hood
Rosenfeld's Jewish Deli
Saketumi

Salted Rim

Salty Wave Seafood Market

Sammy's Kitchen
Seed Eatery

Semra's Mediterranean Grill

Shaka shack

Shira Akoglu
Shrimpy's Bar & Grill
Smith's Cafe

Smitty McGees

SoDEL Restuarants
Stockley Tavern
Striper Bites

Summer Salts Beach Girill
Surfing Crab

Taco Nuevo

Taco Reho

Tequila Real

The “Store in Gumboro
The Cafe On 26

The Cultured Pearl Restaurant & Su:

The Fox Hole

The Parkway

The Picked Pig Pub
The Pines

The Plaza Point

Address

33168 Main Street, Dagsboro, DE 19939

134 Rehoboth Ave, Rehoboth Beach

210 Savannah Rd, Lewes, DE

162 Rehoboth Ave, Rehoboth Beach, DE
19219 Coastal Hwy, Rehoboth Beach, DE

54 Rehoboth Ave, Rehoboth Beach, DE
18949 Coastal Hwy, Rehoboth Beach, DE
18814 Coastal Hwy, Rehoboth Beach

27 Altantic Avenue, Ocean View, DE

101 Clark St, Harrington DE

32 Wilmington Ave, Rehoboth Beach, DE
18979 Coastal Hwy Unit 105 R.Bch, DE

19 Rehoboth Avenue

35308 Atlantic ave, Millville DE 19967

9634 Hickory Ln. Greenwood,DE

18585 Coastal Hwy Rehoboth Beach, DE
22939 Sussex Hwy, Seaford, DE 19973
37234 Lighthouse Rd, Selbyville, DE

*All Locations

26072 Dupont Blvd

107 Savanna Rd, Lewes, DE

33548 Market Place @ Sea Colony

16723 Coastal Hwy, Lewes

62A Rehoboth Ave

19406 Coastal Highway Rehoboth Beach, DE 19971
122 Mulberry St. Milton, DE

37100 Millsboro Hwy

84 Atlantic Ave, Ocean View, DE

301 Rehoboth Ave, Rehoboth Beach, DE 19971
102 Federal St. Milton, DE

114 Garfield Pkwy Bethany Beach, DE 19930
18756 Coastal Hwy, Unit 3 Rehoboth Bch.DE
56 Baltimore Ave. Rehoboth Beach, DE

in the Boardwalk Plaza Hotel

The Point Coffee House and Bake S 722 Rehoboth Avenue Ext.

Phone Number
302-732-1122
302-226-1139
302-644-1747
302-226-7782
302-227-0908
302-227-0770
302-645-1700
302-645-2818
302-537-7373
302-398-4002
302-227-1168
302-313-5981
302-226-4976
302-604-0858
302-495-7027
302-313-5124
302-990-5711
302-436-4716
302-278-7395
302-856-9986
302-645-4657
302-581-0423
302-644-4448
302-278-7483
302 226 8226
302-643-0031
302-238-7885
302-539-2233
(302) 227-8493
302-493-6290
302-537-7500
302-645-544
302-567-2726
302-227-7169
302-260-9734

Take Out
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Restaurant Open List provided by Radio Rehoboth and Shore News Beacon

Area Restaurant Name Address Phone Number Take Out Delivery Curbside

Sussex-Rehoboth The Pond 3 S. 1st. St. Rehoboth Beach, DE 19971 302-227-2234 (|
Sussex-Ellendale The Southern Grille of Ellendale 13239 S. Old StateRd., Ellendale, DE 302-422-9090 |:|
Sussex-Lewes The Surfing Crab 16723 Coastal Hwy Lewes, DE 19958 United States  302-644-4448
Sussex-Rehoboth Thompson Island 30133 Veterans Way, Rehoboth Beach, DE 302-226-4677 O O
Sussex-All Locations  Touch Of Italy 19724 Coastal Hwy, Rehoboth Beach DE 302-227-3900 a
Sussex-Bethany Turtle Beach Cafe 98 Garfield, Unit 102, Bethany 302-616-1036
Sussex-Milford Westside Restaurant 101 South Maple Ave Milford DE 302-424-4888
Sussex-Lewes Wheelhouse 7 Anglers Road, Lewes, DE 19958 302-291-2163
Sussex-Dewey Woody's Dewey Bar and Grill 1904 Coastal Hwy, Dewey Beach, DE 19971 302-260-9945 d
Sussex-Bethany Zoca 98 Garfield Pkwy, Bethany Beach, DE 19930 302-616-2120 O O



